Sparkassen Landesjugendspiele 2019
Dresden, 30.6.2019

Wettkampf 9
30.06.2019 - 10:40

Madchen, 50m Rucken

Jahrgange 2008 - 2010
Protokoll

Punkte: FINA 2019

Rang
Jahrgang 2008

Finja Seidel
Sanamea Glatzel
Leonie Senf

Alina Chmarra

Olivia Kriigel-Condon
Yakemi Miiller

Lisa Hunger

Nikola Kitte

Benita Sykor

©CoNo Or~WNE

Jahrgang 2009

Selma Ritter
Charlotte Streiber

Abby WolReng

Mia Frisch
Finja-Cedine Pippert
Luisa Gunsilius
Elisa Thamm

Arina Abrosimow

CONO WD E

[

Jahrgang 2010

1. Tabea Schumann
2. Camilla Pinkert
3. Tjara Charleen Bil
4. Lisa Saremsky
5. Rachel Eidner
6. Hannah Gartner
7. Adele Bing
8. Elena Feller

9. Alisa Marie Urban
10. Helena Ziebart
11. Lilly Gréber
12. Anastazja Bartol
13. Sara Hermann

Tessa Alexandra Hamann

Anne- Felicia Wagenknecht

Jg.
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08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
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09
09
09
09
09
09
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09
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10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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SV Weixdorf e.V.

Post SV Leipzig e.V.
SSV Hoyerswerda e.V.
SSV Hoyerswerda e.V.
Dresdner SC 1898
SSV Hoyerswerda e.V.
SC Poseidon Radebeul
SV Lok Gorlitz e.V.
SSV Hoyerswerda e.V.

SSV Leutzsch

USV TU Dresden e. V.
Dresdner SC 1898
Dresdner SC 1898
SSV Leutzsch

ATSV Freiberg e.V.
Dresdner SC 1898

SV Lok Goarlitz e.V.
SV Lok Goarlitz e.V.
Dresdner SC 1898

USV TU Dresden e. V.
Dresdner Delphine e.V.
Dresdner Delphine e.V.
SV Lok Gorlitz e.V.

ST Erzgebirge
Dresdner Delphine e.V.
USV TU Dresden e. V.
Post SV Leipzig e.V.
SV Lok Gorlitz e.V.
SV Lok Gorlitz e.V.
SV Lok Gorlitz e.V.
Dresdner Delphine e.V.
ST Erzgebirge

Zeit Pkt.
37.87 364
38.03 360
39.90 311
43.20 245
44,08 231
45,18 214
46.81 193
47.10 189
51.32 146
4165 274
41.82 270
4398 232
4399 232
4438 226
4470 221
4471 221
4599 203
4830 175
56.53 109
4769 182
48.10 178
49.18 166
4925 165
49.32 165
49.40 164
49.70 161
50.17 156
5194 141
55.14 118
56.43 110
58.85 97
59.90 92

Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270

Registered to Dresdner SC 1898
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